CABINET DOOR
HARDWARE
MULTIPLE MOTION DOOR SYSTEM
LATERAL OPENING DOOR SYSTEM
SPECIALTY DOOR HARDWARE
544
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)

12
32
28
20
20
32
Cabinet Width
Glass Height = Cabinet Height + 18.5mm
•Bottom Panel
Optional Gasket
*�1 set of gasket required per door, when using double sided-tape for
door assembly.
*1 pair of MFS-ED required per cabinet, not per door
**Special order item
Item No. Each Cabinet Width Glass Width Door Weight / Door
MFS-G300/S2 	300 mm	 (	11-13/16"	) 	 295 mm	 (	11-5/8"	) 	 1.5~2.4 kg	 (	 3.3~5.3 lbs	 )
MFS-G450/S2 	450 mm	 (	17-23/32"	) 	 445 mm	 (	17-1/2"	) 	 1.3~2.2 kg	 (	 2.9~4.8 lbs	 )
MFS-G450/S3 	450 mm	 (	17-23/32"	) 	 445 mm	 (	17-1/2"	) 	 2.3~3.2 kg	 (	 5.1~7.0 lbs	 )
MFS-G600/S3 	600 mm	 (	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 595 mm	 (	23-7/16"	) 	 2.1~3.0 kg	 (	 4.6~6.6 lbs	 )
MFS-G600/S4 	600 mm	 (	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 595 mm	 (	23-7/16"	) 	 3.1~4.0 kg	 (	 6.8~8.8 lbs	 )
MFS-G600/S5 	600 mm	 (	 23-5/8"	 ) 	 595 mm	 (	23-7/16"	) 	 4.1~5.0 kg	 (	 9.0~11.0 lbs	)
**MFS-G900/S5 	900 mm	 (	35-7/16"	) 	 895 mm	 (	35-1/4"	) 	 3.8~4.7 kg	 (	 8.4~10.3 lbs	)
**MFS-G900/S6 	900 mm	 (	35-7/16"	) 	 895 mm	 (	35-1/4"	) 	 4.8~5.7 kg	 (	10.6~12.5 lbs	)
**MFS-G900/S7 	900 mm	 (	35-7/16"	) 	 895 mm	 (	35-1/4"	) 	 5.8~6.7 kg	 (	12.8~14.7 lbs	)
Cabinet Width A
300 240
450 390
600 540

447 − 407 193 214 − − 298 −
597 278.5 557 − − 300 557 448 200
897 428.5 857 − − 400 857 748 300
Each Cabinet Width A
300 240
450 390
600 540
900 840
Each Cabinet Width B
300 216
450 366
Each Cabinet Width B C
600 516 200
900 816 300
Item No. Each Cabinet Width Actual Door Width Door Panel Weight
	 MFS-W300/S2 300 mm	(	11-13/16"	) 	297 mm	(	11-11/16"	) 	 1.5~2.4 kg	 (	 3.3~5.28 lbs	 )
	 MFS-W450/S2 450 mm	(	17-23/32"	) 	447 mm	(	 17-5/8"	 ) 	 1.4~2.3 kg	 (	 3~5 lbs	 )
	 MFS-W450/S3 450 mm	(	17-23/32"	) 	447 mm	(	 17-5/8"	 ) 	 2.4~3.3 kg	 (	5.28~7.26 lbs	)
	 MFS-W600/S3 600 mm	(	 23-5/8"	 ) 	597 mm	(	 23-1/2"	 ) 	 2.2~3.1 kg	 (	4.48~6.82 lbs	)
	 MFS-W600/S4 600 mm	(	 23-5/8"	 ) 	597 mm	(	 23-1/2"	 ) 	 3.2~4.1 kg	 (	 7~9 lbs	 )
	 MFS-W600/S5 600 mm	(	 23-5/8"	 ) 	597 mm	(	 23-1/2"	 ) 	 4.2~5.1 kg	 (	9.24~11.2 lbs	)
	 MFS-W900/S5 900 mm	(	35-7/16"	 ) 	897 mm	(	35-5/16"	) 	 3.9~4.8 kg	 (	8.58~10.5 lbs	)
	 MFS-W900/S6 900 mm	(	35-7/16"	 ) 	897 mm	(	35-5/16"	) 	 4.9~5.8 kg	 (	10.7~12.7 lbs	)
	 MFS-W900/S7 900 mm	(	35-7/16"	 ) 	 897 mm	(	35-5/16"	) 	 5.9~6.8 kg	 (	12.9~14.9 lbs	)
Item No. Description
MFS-ED End Cap Set*
MFS-W Ordering Information:
Designed for cabinet with minimum 2 doors.

(2101~2400 mm)
C C C D
  LIN-X450-L2040  1 pc
  LIN-X450C           2 pcs
Item Number Description
Qty Required
A B C D
LIN-X450ACD Single Arm ( with Damper ) 2 3 3 3
LIN-X450A Single Arm ( without Damper ) - - 1 2
230-P4W-32T
(for 19mm overlay)
or
230-P4W-32T+5
(for 14mm overlay)
Mounting Plate 2 3 4 5
LIN-X450-L540 Connecting Bar L=540MM
See table above
LIN-X450-L840 Connecting Bar L=840MM
LIN-X450-L1140 Connecting Bar L=1140MM
LIN-X450-L1440 Connecting Bar L=1440MM
LIN-X450-L1740 Connecting Bar L=1740MM
LIN-X450-L2040 Connecting Bar L=2040MM
LIN-X450C End Cap for Connecting Bar 2
M
O
N

 LIN-X60-L1740  1 pc
 LIN-X60C           2 pcs
82-11/16"~94-1/2"
(2101~2400 mm)
C C C D
 LIN-X60-L2040  1 pc
 LIN-X60C           2 pcs
Item Number Description
Qty Required
A B C D
LIN-X600ACD Single Arm ( with Damper ) 2 3 3 3
LIN-X600A Single Arm ( without Damper ) - - 1 2
230-P4W-32T
(for 19mm overlay)
Mounting Plate 2 3 4 5
LIN-X60-L540 Connecting Bar L=540MM
See table above
LIN-X60-L840 Connecting Bar L=840MM
LIN-X60-L1140 Connecting Bar L=1140MM
LIN-X60-L1440 Connecting Bar L=1440MM
LIN-X60-L1740 Connecting Bar L=1740MM
LIN-X60-L2040 Connecting Bar L=2040MM
LIN-X60C End Cap for Connecting Bar 2
M
O
N